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11 Tuesday, March 21  •  7 p.m. 
ʻEwa Makai Middle School 
Kapolei, Makakilo, ʻEwa Beach, ʻEwa

12 Thursday, March 23  •  7 p.m. 
Waiʻanae District Park 
Mākaha, Wai‘anae, Mā‘ili, Nānākuli

13 Thursday, March 30  •  6:30 p.m. 
Filipino Community Center 
Waipahū, Kunia, Waikele, Waipi‘o

14 Thursday, April 6  •  7 p.m. 
Mililani High School 
Mililani, Wahiawā

15 Thursday, April 13  •  6:30 p.m. 
Kalani High School 
Kāhala, ‘Āina Haina, Niu Valley, Hawai‘i Kai

16 Thursday, April 20  •  7 p.m. 
Lāʻie Elementary School 
Kahuku, Lā‘ie, Hau‘ula, Punalu‘u, Ka‘a‘awa

17 Thursday, April 27  •  6:30 p.m. 
Benjamin Parker Elementary School		
Kāne‘ohe, Kailua, Maunawili, Waimānalo

18 Thursday, May 4  •  7 p.m. 
Waialua Elementary School 
Waialua, Hale‘iwa, Sunset, Pūpūkea

19 Thursday, May 11  •  6 p.m.	  
Ala Wai Golf Course Clubhouse 
McCully, Mōʻiliʻili, Mānoa, Pālolo, Waikīkī

110 Thursday, May 18  •  6 p.m. 
King David Kalākaua Middle School	 
Kalihi, Pālama, Chinatown, Downtown, Kaka‘ako

111 Thursday, May 25  •  6 p.m. 
Pearl Harbor Elementary School 
Pearl City, Waimalu, ‘Aiea, Salt Lake, Airport

Full Town Hall Meeting Schedule:

City and County of Honolulu 
Mayor Rick Blangiardi

For more information please visit oneoahu.org/townhall

Paid for by the taxpayers of the City and County of Honolulu

Wai‘anae District Park
Mākaha, Wai‘anae, Mā‘ili, Nānākuli
Thursday, March 23  •  7 p.m.


